107
AL2  Interchange Type Linear Tie-rod JIS Cylinder
JUFAN ®   PNEUMATIC PRODUCTS  ACTUATORS
Specifications, Theoretical force & Cylinder selection guide  …………………………………………...... 108
Cylinder type & Accessory weight table   …………………………………………………………………...... 109
Accessory Dimensions  ……………………………………….........………………………………………….... 110
Internal structure & Parts names   …………………………………………....................................………… 111
Product weight table, Parts weight table & How to order   …………….………………………………...... 112

 External dimensions compatible with Taiyo model
10A-6.
  How to order
Blank: standard product, special remarks not required when placing orders
Blank: Standard
product (without
magnet)
G: With magnet
H: With bellows
J: With heat-, acid-
and alkali resistant
VITON seals
Series Options Mounting  Bore Stroke   Connector
Adjustable
stroke
Magnetic switch
SD: Standard
FA:  Front rod end
flange
FB: Rear rod end
flange
LA: Foot type
LB: Rod end angle
flange
TC: Center trunnion
Y: Y connector
I: I connector
PIN: Pin
KGT: Floating
joint
PHS: Bearing
Y: Y connector
S
e
e
 p
ro
d
u
c
t
s
ta
n
d
a
rd
 s
tr
o
k
e
Standard
adjustment block
for stroke
adjustment:
25mm and 50mm
Specifications: JFS01
T: 2x standard 2m
wires
P: PNP, 3 x standard
2m wires
N: NPN, 3 x standard
2m wires
n: quantity